
 

Draft Concessions and Contracts Committee of the Parks and Recreation Board 
2015 Meeting Dates 

 
 

All meetings will be held at 12:00 PM in the PARD Main Conference Room unless 
otherwise posted. 

 

• Tuesday, January 13, 2015  

• Tuesday, February 10, 2015 

• Tuesday, March 10, 2015  

• Tuesday, April 14, 2015  

• Tuesday, May 12, 2015  

• Tuesday, June 9, 2015  

• Tuesday, July 14, 2015  

• Tuesday, August 11, 2015  

• Tuesday, September 8, 2015  

• Tuesday, October 13, 2015  

• Tuesday, November 24, 2015  
 

 


